  Blessed Sacrament
Office of Religious Education * 182 Robbins St., Waterbury, Ct. 06705 * (203)-753-3149
2018-2019 Calendar for Grades 1-10
*** Snow cancellations: If classes are cancelled please, tune into Channel 3 WFSB, if public school is cancelled or ends early due to bad weather, our classes will automatically be cancelled on that day (no TV announcement needed).  ***
Sunday -Grades 1-8  
Classes are held at Blessed Sacrament School from 9:10 to 10:40.  You may attend 8:00 am or 11:00 am Mass
October 7 & 21
November 4 & 18

December 9 & 16
January 6 & 27
February 3 & 24 
March 3 & 17
April 7 & 28
Grade 3 - Important dates to remember
First Reconciliation – Monday, January 28, 2019 – 6:30 pm – Church

Snow date First Reconciliation – Monday, February 4, 2019 – 6:30 pm – Church
Tour of the Church – Monday, March 4, 2019 – 6:30 pm - Church

Snow Date – Tour of the Church – Monday, March 11, 2019 – 6:30 pm - Church 

First Communion Retreat –Saturday, April 6, 2019 – 9:00 am to 11:00 am at St. John the Evangelist -Watertown
First Communion Practice – Tuesday, May 7, 2019 – 4:00 pm to 5:30 pm – Church
                                               Thursday, May 9, 2019 – 4:00 pm to 5:30 pm – Church

First Communion Ceremony – Saturday, May 11, 2019 – 11:00 am
Grade 9-Confirmation I –Requirements - Sunday 11:00 am to 2:00 pm including 11:00am Mass
Orientation–Thursday, October 4, 2018 - 6:30 pm – Church - mandatory that one parent accompanies their child
Classes – October 14, November 4, December 2, January 13, February 10, March 10, March 31
Grade 10-Confirmation II-Requirements - Sunday 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Including 11:00am Mass
Orientation – Thursday, October 4, 2018 -7:30 pm-Church- mandatory that one parent accompanies their child

Classes-September 30, October 28, November 18, December 16, January 27, February 24, March 24
Retreat- Sunday, November 4, 2018 at St. Mary Magdalen School Gym from 2:45pm to 8:00pm
Reconciliation Service – Monday, March 18, 2019 - 7:00 pm at Blessed Sacrament Church
Confirmation Interviews – (dates to be announced) 
Confirmation Ceremony Requested Dates- April 1, 2, 3, & 4, 2019   (we will have a definite date in January)
Confirmation Practice –Sunday, March 30, 2019 – 4:00 pm at Blessed Sacrament Church 
